Freshman Cohort of 2012

One-Year Retention

GENDER
Male
Female
TOTAL

First Generation Students
Equal Opportunity Students
Presidential Scholarship

Other Scholarship

Honor Program Students
Employed-Working on Campus
Member of Varsity Team

SCHOOL
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences
School of Communication, Media and the Arts
School of Business
School Of Education
Undeclared

2012
Profile

# %
551 43.5%
717 56.5%
1268
427 33.7%

77 6.1%
154 12.1%
402 31.7%

91 7.2%
204 16.1%
112 8.8%
503 39.7%
210 16.6%
228 18.0%
152 12.0%

175

13.8%

2012

Retention

412
577
989

329
65
142
320
84
176
99

365
180
184
127
133

%

74.8%
80.5%
78.0%

77.0%
84.4%
92.2%
79.6%
92.3%
86.3%
88.4%

72.6%
85.7%
80.7%
83.6%
76.0%



