## Freshman Cohort of 2012 One-Year Retention

	<u>2012</u> <u>Profile</u>		<u>2012</u>	
			<b>Retention</b>	<u>%</u>
	<u>#</u>	%		
GENDER				
Male	551	43.5%	412	74.8%
Female	717	56.5%	577	80.5%
TOTAL	1268		989	78.0%
First Generation Students	427	33.7%	329	77.0%
Equal Opportunity Students	77	6.1%	65	84.4%
Presidential Scholarship	154	12.1%	142	92.2%
Other Scholarship	402	31.7%	320	79.6%
Honor Program Students	91	7.2%	84	92.3%
Employed-Working on Campus	204	16.1%	176	86.3%
Member of Varsity Team	112	8.8%	99	88.4%
<u>SCHOOL</u>				
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences	503	39.7%	365	72.6%
School of Communication, Media and the Arts	210	16.6%	180	85.7%
School of Business	228	18.0%	184	80.7%
School Of Education	152	12.0%	127	83.6%
Undeclared	175	13.8%	133	76.0%